

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1663 of 2023

Petitioner :- Vishwa Nath Tripathi And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Consolidation Kushinagar And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vijay Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Shesh Kumar Srivastava

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. Put up this matter as fresh on 22nd May, 2023 at 2:00 P.M.

Order Date :- 19.5.2023

PS*